NEW HAVEN PLANNING COMMISSION

MEETING AGENDA

February 04, 2025 at 6:00 PM
Municipal Council Room — 57775 Main Street

In accordance with the Americans with Disabilities Act, reasonable accommodations can be made with advance

notice by calling the Village Offices at (586) 749-5301

The New Haven Planning Commission will hold its Regular Meeting at 6:00 pm, at the New Haven
Municipal Offices at 57775 Main Street.

1.

2.

10.

11.

12.

Call to Order/Roll Call

Public Hearing

Approval of Agenda

Public Comments on Agenda

Approval of the Minutes

A. Regular meeting minutes December 3, 2024
Communications/Correspondence/Workshop
Old Business

A. Haven Ridge Estates - Revised Site Plans
New Business

A. McKenna Presentation - 7:00 PM

B. Spalding DeDecker Presentation - 7:35 PM

C. Carlisle Wortman Associates Presentation - 8:10 PM

Planner's Report
Public Comments on Non-Agenda Items
Call from the Table

Adjournment



